
FAU HERRE SKOLE 2024-25

1. tr. Christina Marie Simonsen christinaprivat@outlook.com 41371770

vara Siw Anita Berg Eriksen siw_anita84@hotmail.com 45258124

2. tr. Mats Olsen mobyggservice@hotmail.no 98450849

vara Anders Prytz Eriksen aethoss@hotmail.com 93245073

3.tr. Mailen Hansen Bærø mailenbaero@gmail.com 48231930

vara Caroline Kjendal Danielsen anderssoncaroline88@hotmail.com 47323529

4. tr. Chris Willy Grunnsund-leder chris.grunnsund@gmail.com 95088392

vara Lars-Kristian Engum Lien lars.lien@gmail.com 90636205

5. tr. Charlotte Skindalen charlotte87skindalen@gmail.com 40499115

vara Linn Christin S. Ingvaldsen linn.ingvaldsen@hotmail.com 45470427

6.tr  Caroline Kjendal Danielsen anderssoncaroline88@hotmail.com 47323529

vara

7. tr. Marthe S.W.Øverland marthe@wiik.info 97635348

vara Agne Pupsyte agne_21@yahoo.com 96669139
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